
State of Texas

BILL CUCHENS

TIMOTHY ANDREWS

CONNIE ESTES

Texas Racing Commission

By Order of the Board of Judges

TRAINER GLENNERSTER, MARK

01/31/2008

No

137508

01/30/2008

GULF852

GULF GREYHOUND PARK

315.201 GREYHOUND RACING WEIGHT - OVER/UNDER 1.5 LBS

ON 01/30/08  MARK GLENNERSTER, TRAINER OF RECORD FOR THE CLEAR THE WAY KENNEL 
HAD THE GREYHOUND CTW EYE WITNESS  SCRATCHED FROM THE MATINEE PERFORMANCE 
FOR BEING 2 POUNDS OVER THE SET WEIGHT. THIS IS A VIOLATION OF TXRC RULE 315.201 
RACING WEIGHT. MR. GLENNERSTER, HAVING BEEN DULY NOTIFIED, WAIVED HIS RIGHT TO A 
HEARING AND IS HEREBY FINED THE SUM OF $50.00. THIS IS MR. GLENNERSTER'S FIRST 
VIOLATION OF THIS RULE.
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